
STPDL Chairs & Meeting Dates 
Please Note:  The first meeting date for ALL STPDL committees will be Tuesday, September 26th, 2023.    

Regularly scheduled monthly meetings (below) will begin in October, while funds remain. 
  
 

. FAMILY OF SCHOOLS CHAIRPERSON 

Mississauga  
Field Office 

 ALL MEETINGS BEGIN IN OCTOBER 

Soni Gill   
 

Meadowvale & Stephen Lewis  Anissa Soochit (Nelson Mandela P. S.) – anissa.soochit@peelsb.com 

Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

Yonette Day Bramalea & Lincoln Alexander  Taranjit Sandhu (Marvin Heights P. S.) – taranjit.sandhu@peelsb.com 
Gurpreet Dhillon (Whaley’s Corners P. S.) - gurpreet.dhillon@peelsb.com 

Meeting Date – 1st Monday of the Month 

Creg Caslick Port Credit, T.L. Kennedy & Woodlands  Kristina Gyetvan (David Leeder M. S.) – kristina.gyetvan@peelsb.com 

Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

Dahlia Battick Applewood Heights, Cawthra Park & Glenforest  Jessica Colafranceschi (Hillside P. S.) – jessica.colafranceschi@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Thursday of the Month 

Leslie Grant Mississauga, Rick Hansen & Streetsville  Brode Nanitelamio (Nibi Emosaawdang P. S.) – brode.nanitelamio@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

Mary Zammit Clarkson, Erindale, John Fraser & Lorne Park  Manprit Rai (Meadowvale Village P. S.) – manprit.rai@peelsb.com  

Meeting Date – 1st Wednesday of the Month 

North  
Field Office 

 ALL MEETINGS BEGIN IN OCTOBER 

Luke Mahoney Heart Lake & David Suzuki  Michael Colin Persad (Centennial Senior P. S.) - michael.persad@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

Michael Logue Humberview &Mayfield   Pete Luu (Dolson PS) – peter.luu@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

Altheia Grant Castlebrooke & Sandlewood  Olie (Choitali) Bera (David Leeder M. S.) – choitali.bera@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

Kervin White Fletcher’s Meadow & Jean Augustine  Kathryn Folorunsho (CBO) – kathryn.folorunsho@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month                  **EMAIL SUBMISSIONS ONLY** 

Donna Ford Centennial & Turner Fenton  Erin Atkins (Cashmere Avenue P. S.) – erin.atkins@peelsb.com 

Heidi Ross (Tony Pontes P. S.) – heidi.ross@peelsb.com  
Meeting Date – 1st Monday of the Month 

Neerja Punjabi Louise Arbour & Harold Brathwaite  Anastasia Georgas (Glendale P. S.) – anastasia.georgas@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

Ozma Masood Central Peel, Chinguacousy & North Park Prabhjit (Preeti) Deokharan (Lorenville P. S.) – preeti.deokharan@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Wednesday of the Month 

CBO Centrally Assigned Educators & Peel 
Elementary Virtual School 

Neelima Singh (Morning Star M. S.) – neelima.singh@peelsb.com 
Meeting Date – 1st Tuesday of the Month 

 
Please note for Summer 2024 STPDL all STPDL Chairs will have a final meeting on Monday, June 17, 2024.  

Applications for summer conferences & workshops must be received by this date to be processed. 
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